I.P.C. Plates for the I.P.C. Plates for the SFPSFP--550S550S,,
SFPSFP--550550, , SFPSFP--520520, , SFPSFP--510510,,
And SFPAnd SFP--510 510 CompatibleCompatible MachinesMachines
• Free Floating Action
• High Repeatability
• Ultra Micro- Machining for
Ferrule Hole
• No Adjustment for height
• Easy placement and easy removal.
Independent Pressure Control
I.P.C.I.P.C.
Polishing Polishing
FixturesFixtures
Available For:
LC/PC   LC/APC
FC/PC  FC/APC
SC/PC  SC/APC
MU/PC  MU/APC
ST/PC US Patent Applied For
Honest Solutions in Fiber Optics.Honest Solutions in Fiber Optics.
Key Features
IPC Holders
• IPC system can achieve high yields for ferrule geometry inspection
• Polishing result does not depend on ferrule length
• Easy to use Snap-in type adaptor
• Replaceable polishing adaptors
• Repeatable Result When Polishing 1, 12, or 24 Connectors.
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
～
10
～
11
～
12
～
13
～
14
～
15
～
16
～
17
～
18
～
19
～
20
ROC(mm)
N
New Type(IPC)
Old Type(Fix)
FIX:Ave:13.07
Std:1.30
IPC:Ave:12.93
Std:1.07
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
～10 ～20 ～30 ～40 ～50 ～60 ～70
Offset(um)
N
New Type(IPC)
Old Type(Fix)
FIX:Ave:19.27
Std:8.92
IPC:Ave:16.92
Std:8.32
Honest Solutions in Fiber Optics.Honest Solutions in Fiber Optics.
Seikoh Giken USA., Inc.
5970 Unity Dr., Ste. D
Norcross, GA 30071 USA
770-662-0708 tel.
770-662-0121 fax.
IPC holdersIPC holders
T-ME0201
Data Sheet
PN Axis PN Axis PN Axis
FC PC PH55-FP-20 20 PH52-FP-14-I 14 PH51-FP-14-I 14
APC for step ferrule,Narrow  Key PH55-FP8R-18-I 18 Will be available Aug 14 Will be available Aug 14
APC for step ferrule,Wide Key PH55-FP8N-18-I 18 Will be available Aug 14 Will be available Aug 14
APC for conical ferrule,Narrow  Key PH55-FP8RC-18-I 18 Will be available Aug 14 Will be available Aug 14
APC for conical ferrule,Wide Key PH55-FP8NC-18-I 18 Will be available Aug 14 Will be available Aug 14
SC PC PH55-CP-20 20 PH52-CP-14-I 14 PH51-CP-14-I 14
APC for step ferrule PH55-CP8A-18 18 Will be available Aug 14 Will be available Aug 14
APC for conical ferrule PH55-CP8C-18 18 Will be available Aug 14 Will be available Aug 14
ST PC PH55-SP-20 20 PH52-SP-14-I 14 PH51-SP-14-I 14
LC PC PH55-PL-24 24 PH52-PL-18 18 PH51-PL-18 18
APC PH55-PL8A-20 20 PH52-PL8A-18 18 PH51-PL8A-18 18
MU PC PH55-PM-24 24 PH52-PM-18 18 PH51-PM-18 18
APC PH55-PM8A-20 20 PF52-PM8A-18 18 PH51-PM8A-18 18
SFP-550S,550E,550 SFP-520 SFP-510,
Compatibule machineConnector
Accessory : PH51-U Attachment for SFP-510 polishing machine
PH52-U Attachment for SFP-520 polishing machine